Morning Bus Routes

Bus: 122 Logo: Wonder Woman Driver: C Castro
Report @ 5:30am; Depart @ 5:45am
1|South Bound Rt 12 AM Est.Time
Lupton Chapter 6:15-6:30
North Route 12 6:30
Aspen Road 6:45
County Road 613 6:50
Hunters Point 7:00
Bus: 171 Logo: Spider-man Driver: B Begay
Report @ 5:30am; Depart @ 5:45am
2{Sawmill AM Est.Time
C311 6:30
C312 6:45
Blue Canyon Road 7:00

Bus: 177 Logo: Mulan
Report @ 6:15am; Depart @ 6:30am

Driver: N Wauneka

6/Window Rock/St Michaels AM Est.Time
Route 12 6:50
Ashley Turnoff 6:52
West Hwy 264 6:53
Mission Road 7:00
County Road 604 7:05
Sun Valley 7:35
7-11Trailer Ct 7:40

Bus: 176 Logo: Chicken Little Driver: E Barber
Report @ 6:15am; Depart @ 6:30am
7|Window Rock AM Est.Time
Lagoon Road 6:45
Old Credit Union 6:50
Beacon Road 6:55
Port of Entry 7:00
Bus: 188 Logo: Nemo Driver: R Denetdeale
Report @ 6:15am; Depart @ 6:30am
8(Window Rock AM Est.Time
Morgan Blvd 6:45
Manuelito Dr 6:50
Townhousing 7:00
Chee Dodge 7:10
TDB LZ 7:20

Bus: 123 Logo: Beauty & the Beast
Report @ 6:30am; Depart @ 6:45am

Driver: B Silversmith

9(Window Rock AM Est.Time
South Route 12 7:00
St Michaels Housing 7:20
TDB 7:30
Fort Defiance Trailer Ct 7:45

Bus: 172 Logo: Lion King Driver: P Chischilly
Report @ 5:45am; Depart @ 6:00am
3|(Sawmill AM Est.Time
West Route 7 6:20
New NHA 6:30
Old NHA 6:40
Route 7 Turnaround 6:42
Sawmill School LZ 6:45
East Route 7 7:00 Depart
Bus: 189 Logo: Bambi Driver: J Curley
Report @ 5:15am; Depart @ 5:30am
4|St Michaels/Summit AM Est.Time
Mora's Old Gas Station 6:00
MP 458 6:30
Summit Turnaround 6:50
East Hwy 264 6:55
Hogan Hozhoni
Apache Sub Division

Bus: 180 Logo: Moana
Report @ 6:30am; Depart @ 6:45am

Driver: G Roan

Bus:170 Logo: Cinderella Driver: L Reeder
Report @ 6:15am; Depart @ 6:30am
5(Red Lake Road AM Est.Time
County Road 125 6:50
Red Lake Chapter 7:00 Depart
South Red Lake Road 7:10

10/ Window Rock AM Est.Time
NHA Housing 7:00
Low Rent Housing 7:20
Bonito Trailer Ct 7:25
Circle Dr 7:30

Navajo Nation Sanitation

Bus: 182 Logo: Frozen
Report @ 6:30am; Depart @ 6:45am

Driver: S Sam

11|St Michaels AM Est.Time
South Route 112 6:50
St Michaels Chapter 7:00
MP 491
Karigan Daycare 7:08
Karigan Estates

Bus: 160 Logo: Ironman Driver: W Begay
Report @ 6:30am; Depart @ 6:45am
13|Fort Defiance AM Est.Time

Old PHS Housing 7:00
Cedar Hills 7:10
Red Lake Housing 7:15
Roanhorse Dr 7:20
Old Crystal Road 7:30

Bus: 178 Logo: Bluey
Report @ 6:30am; Depart @ 6:45am

Driver: K Stewart

Bus: 124 Logo: Brother Bear Driver: A Salabye
Report @ 6:15am; Depart @ 6:30am
12|Fort Defiance AM Est.Time

LDS Church 7:00
Drexal/Mercedes 7:10
County Road 606 7:20
Black Rock Road 7:25
Black Rock Trailer Ct 7:30
Williams Loop 7:45

14|Fort Defiance AM Est.Time
Red Mesa Housing 7:00
WRHS East Housing 7:15
Tse'hoot'soi Medical Center 7:30
Bus: 153 Logo: Tarzan Driver: JJohn
Report @ 6:30am; Depart @ 6:45am
15|Fort Defiance AM Est.Time
Kit Carson 7:00
Cottonwood Wash 7:10
West Teacherage 7:12
Rio Puerco Acres 7:15

Black Rock Acres

7:30




Intermediate Learning Center - 3:15pm(Dismissal)

Loadinf_g Zone @ 3:10pm; Departs @ 3:25pm

Bus: 189

Logo: Bambi

Driver: ] Curley

20

St. Michaels

PM

Primary Learning Center - 3:30pm(Dismissal)

Loading Zone @ 3:30pm; Departs @ 3:40pm

Bus: 182

Logo: Frozen

Driver:

S Sam

Hogan Hozhoni

Apache Sub Division

W Hwy 264

Summit

MP 458

Mora's Old Gas Station

16

South Bound Rt 12

PM

Hunters Point

Bus: 178

Logo: Bluey

Driver: K Stewart

South Route 12

21

Window Rock

PM

County Road 613

Aspen Road

Oak Springs

Pinesprings

Lupton Chapter

Bus: 124

Logo: Brother Bear Driver: A

Salabye

17

St. Michaels

PM

Black Rock Trailer Ct

South Route 112

Karigan Estates

NN Sanitation

St. Michael Housing

Ashley Turn-off

Old Credit Union

Beacon Rd

AZ Port of Entry

West Hwy 264

Across Sports Center

Lagoon Road

Mission Road

County Road 604

Karigan Daycare

Los Verdes Trailer Park

Bus: 176

Logo: Chicken Little

Driver: E Barber

Drexal/Mercedes

22

Window Rock

PM

LDS Church

County Road 606

Bus: 172

Logo: Lion King

Driver: P Chischilly

18

Sawmill

PM

West Route 7

New NHA Housing

NHA Housing

Bonito Trailer Ct

Circle Dr

Manuelito Dr

NHA Townhousing

Chee Dodge Dr

TDB Loading Zone

Sawmill Loading Zone

C311

Bus: 171

Logo: Spider-man

Driver: B Begay

C312

23

Fort Defiance

PM

West Route 7 Turnaround

Blue Canyon Road - meet the HS Bus for Blue Canyon

Bus: 170

Logo: Cinderella

Driver: L Reeder

19

Red Lake Rd

PM

North Red Lake Road

Red Lake Chapter

Tse'hoot'soi Medical Center

East Teacherage

Fort Defiance Trailer Ct

Route 7

North Route 112

Roanhorse Dr

Water Tank Road

Red Lake Housing

Cedar Hills Road

Old PHS Housing

Kit Carson Dr

West Teacherage

Cottonwood Wash

Red Mesa Housing

Williams Loop

Bus: 160

Logo: Ironman Driver:

W Begay

24

Fort Defiance

PM

Fort Defiance Stop Light

Sun Valley Housing

Rio Puerco Housing

Black Rock Acres

Little Miss Muffet

Rez Refuge

ODY -ILC & PLC




Window Rock High School - 3:50pm(Dismissal)

Loading Zone @ 3:55pm; Departs @ 4:10pm

Tse'hoot'soi Middle School - 3:51pm(Dismissal)

Loading Zone @ 4:15pm; Departs @ 4:25pm

Bus: 182

Logo: Frozen

Driver: S Sam

25

South Bound Rt 12

PM

Bus: 153

Logo: Tarzan

Driver: JJohn

Hunters Point

29

St Michaels/Summit

PM

Aspen Road

Oak Springs

Pinesprings

Lupton

Bus: 180

Logo: Moana

Driver: G Roan

26

Sawmill

PM

Karigan Estates

Karigan Daycare

Hogan Hozhoni

Apache Sub Division

W Hwy 264/Summit

MP 458

Mora's Old Gas Station

W Route 7

New NHA Housing

Bus: 181

Logo: Pocahantas

Driver: M Peterson

Sawmill LZ

30

St Michaels/Summit

PM

C311

C312

W Route 7 Turnaround

Blue Canyon Road

Bus: 160

Logo: Ironman

Driver: W Begay

South Route 112

Black Rock Trailer Ct

Los Verdes Trailer Park

Drexal/Mercedes

LDS Church

County Road 606

27

Window Rock/St Michaels

PM

St Michaels Housing

Bus: 170

Logo: Cinderella

Driver: L Reeder

AZ Port of Entry

31

Red Lake Road

PM

Beacon Road

Old Credit Union

N Red Lake Road

Red Lake Chapter

Lagoon Road

St Michaels Chapter

Bus: 153

Logo: Pokemon

Driver: W Johnson

Mission Road

32

Fort Defiance

PM

County Road 604

Bus: 188

Logo: Nemo

Driver: R Denetdeale

28

Window Rock

PM

NN Sanitation

NHA Housing

Bonito Trailer Ct

Circle Drive

Manuelito Drive

NHA Townhousing

Chee Dodge Drive

TDB LZ

Bus: 123

Logo: Beauty & the Beast

Driver: B Silversmith

33

Fort Defiance

PM

TMS ONLY:

West Teacherage

Cottonwood Wash

Kit Carson

Cedar Hills Road

WRHS ONLY:

West Teacherage

Cottonwood Wash

Kit Carson

Cedar Hills Road

Old PHS Housing

Water Tank Road

Roanhorse Drive

Old Crystal Road

Tse'hoot'soi Medical Center

East Teacherage

Fort Defiance Trailer Ct

Williams Loop

Red Mesa Housing

7-11 Trailer Ct

Sun Valley Housing

Rio Puerco

Black Rock Acres

Little Miss Muffet

Rez Refuge

Old PHS Housing

Water Tank Road

Roanhorse Drive

Old Crystal Road

Tse'hoot'soi Medical Center

East Teacherage

Fort Defiance Trailer Ct

Williams Loop

Red Mesa Housing

7-11 Trailer Ct

Sun Valley Housing

Rio Puerco

Black Rock Acres

Little Miss Muffet

Rez Refuge




Tse'hoot'soi Dine Bi'Olta - 3:30pm(Dismissal)

Loading Zone @ 3:20pm; Departs @ 3:40pm

Bus: 122

Logo: Wonder Woman

Driver: C Castro

34(Window Rock/St Michaels

PM

Manuelito Drive

Circle Drive

Bonito Trailer Ct

NHA Housing

Beacon Road

Port of Entry

Lagoon Road

St Michaels Chapter

Mission Road

St Michaels Housing

Hwy 264

Karigan Estates

Karigan Daycare

Apache Sub Division

Old Two Story

Summit

Bus: 177 Logo: Mulan Driver: N Wau,

35(Fort Defiance PM

Cottonwood Wash

West Housing
oDy

Rio Puerco
Little Miss Muffet
Sun Valley

Fort Defiance Trailer Ct

Transfer Red Lake & Sawmill to
appropriate buses @ WRHS.

Mulan bus arrives @ WRHS @ 3:50pm;

Arrives @ TMS @ 4:15pm




Specialized Transportation

PM Routes
Bus: 106 Driver: M Peterson Bus: 105 Driver: G Roan
36(Hunters Point/St Michaels/WR |AM 39|Window Rock WRHS
Bus: 105 Driver: G Roan Bus: 102 Driver: L Reeder
37(Window Rock AM 40(Fort Defiance/WR/St Michaels |(WRHS
Bus: 104 Driver: R Denetdeale Bus: 104 Driver: JJohn
38(Fort Defiance AM 41(Sawmill ILC
Bus: 105 Driver: M Peterson
42(Fort Defiance/Hunters Point ILC
Window Rock/St Michaels TPLC
Window Rock WRHS




Evening Activity

Monday's - Drivers report @ 6:45pm; Depart @ 7:00pm
Buses @ TMS LZ @ 7:15pm; Depart WRHS LZ @ 7:30pm

Tues - Thurs - Drivers report @ 6:00pm; Depart @ 6:15pm
Buses @ TMS LZ @ 6:15pm; Depart WRHS LZ @ 6:30pm

Routes

RT #1-Window Rock/St Michaels/Hunters Point/ Oaksprings

43 St Michael Housing Lagoon Rd
Morgan Blvd St Michael Chapter
NHA Townhousing Hunters Point
AZ Port of Entry Oak Springs
W Hwy 264 Lupton

RT #2-St Michaels / Summit

44 Route 112 Apache Sub Division
W Hwy 264 Mercedes
Mission Rd Drexal
Karigan Estates Summit

RT #3-West Fort Defiance / Sawmill / Blue Canyon

45 Field House NHA Housing
Rio Puerco Sawmill Chapter
Red Lake Housing Blue Canyon Rd
Route 7

4-East Fort Defiance / Red Lake Road

46 Event Center Sun Valley Housing
WRHS Teacherage Sinclair Trailer Ct
Red Mesa Housing Red Lake Rd

Williams Loop




	AM
	ILC.PLC
	HS.MS
	TDB
	ESS
	EveAct

